GE Power Systems
C i r c u i t  B r e a k e r  A n a l y z e r  S y s t e m
E x p e r i e n c e
In
n
o
v
a

Reference Stability ±250 ppm per year
Weight 0.6 kg (1.3 lbs)
Ordering Information Art. No:
TM1800 Basic Unit CG-19090
Complete with: Transport case, User’s manual,
Mains and Ground cable, USB memory pen
Control module CG-19030
Complete with: 3 cable sets, 5 m GA-00870
Timing M/R module CG-19080
Complete with: 3 cable sets, 5 m GA-00850
3 dolphin clips, black 40-08320
6 dolphin clips, red 40-08322
Analog module CG-19000
Complete with: 3 cable sets, 10 m GA-01005
Digital module CG-19040
Cables delivered with transducers
Timing Aux module CG-19060
Complete with: 3 cable sets, 5 m GA-00870
Calibration module CG-19020
Complete with: Calibration cable GA-001006
Printer module CG-19050
Complete with: Paper role
Dummy module CG-19010
Optional Accessories
CABA Win R02A CG-8000X
Temperature Sensor with sensor cable, 5 m XB-31010
Motion Transducers – Rotary – Digital
1-phase Ready-to-Use Digital Rotary Transducer XB-39110
3-phase Ready-to-Use Digital Rotary Transducer XB-39120
Complete with: Mounting and calibration kit
Baumer BDH Digital transducer XB-39130
Complete with: Transd.cable & Flex coupling
Motion Transducers – Rotary – Analog
1-phase Ready-to-Use Analog Rotary Transducer XB-31091
3-phase Ready-to-Use Analog Rotary Transducer XB-31093
Complete with: Mounting and calibration kit
IP 6501 rotary transducer 357° XB-31010
Complete with: Transducer cable
Motion Transducers – Linear – Analog
TLH 500 linear transducer, 500 mm (20") travel. XB-30020
LWG 225 linear transducer, 225 mm (9") travel. XB-30117
TS 150 linear transducer, 150 mm (6") travel. XB-30030
Mounting kits
Kit for TLH, LWG, TS and IP transducers. XB-39010
Kit for linear transducers, TLH/LWH XB-39065
Kit for vibration transducers XB-39070
Kit for calibration of rotary transducer, IP6501 XB-39095
Breaker-Specific Transducer Mounting Kits
For HPL circuit breaker (ABB) XB-39080
For LTB circuit breaker (ABB) XB-39090
For BLG operating mechanism (ABB) XB-39085
Extension cables
Analog cable TM1800, XLR female to male, 10 m GA-01005
For Analog and Timing M/R cables and
temperature sensor
Cable reel, 20 m (65.5 ft) black GA-00840
red GA-00842
blue GA-00846
green GA-00845
yellow GA-00844
Dynamic resistance measurement
DRM1000 Injection Control BL-90041
Complete with: Connection box, Cables (red
and blue for vehicle battery) and Sensing cables
Vibration testing
Signal Conditioning Amplifier SCA606 BL-13096
Accelerometer DYTRAN 3200B5 XB-32010
Vibration Analysis Software
Separate CABA option for DTW-analysis. BL-8270X
Dolphin Clips1
2